
Hallenspielplan  Jahnturnhalle  ( 90513-1 )
Jahnstr. 2
90513   Zirndorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 12:00 BezK B SG TSV Zirn...ATV Nbg IV TSV 1846 Nürnberg VI 0:0

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

10:00

BOL

BezL

SG TSV Zirndorf/ATV Nbg

SG TSV Zirn...ATV Nbg II

TSV 1846 Nürnberg II

TSV 1846 Nürnberg IV

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 10:00 U19 BOL SG TSV Zirn...V Nürnberg SG Seenland 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BezL

BezK B

BOL

BezK A

SG TSV Zirn...ATV Nbg II

SG TSV Zirn...ATV Nbg IV

SG TSV Zirndorf/ATV Nbg

SG TSV Zirn...TV Nbg III

1. FC Pleinfeld

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

TV Hersbruck

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BezL

BezK B

BOL

BezK A

SG TSV Zirn...ATV Nbg II

SG TSV Zirn...ATV Nbg IV

SG TSV Zirndorf/ATV Nbg

SG TSV Zirn...TV Nbg III

SC Uttenreuth II

SC Uttenreuth III

TSV Rothenburg

TV Altdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.12.2024 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

SG TSV Zirn...V Nürnberg

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

SG TSV Zirn...V Nürnberg

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

TSV Lauf

SG ATSV Erl...Erl. Bruck

SG ATSV Erl...Erl. Bruck

TSV Lauf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


